
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3624 Pioneer Road

Verona, WI 53593

884 Arbor Dr

Chaska, MN 55318

14170 West Greenfield Avenue

Brookfield, WI 53005

28 Andrew Way

Villa Rica, GA 30180

404 England Street

Cambridge, WI 53523

5201 Femrite Drive

Madison, WI 53718

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1400 E Washignton Avenue

Madison, WI 53703

889 E Johnson St

Fond du Lac , WI 54935

8011 Green Bay Rd

Kenosha, WI 53142

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

820 North 15th Ave.

Hiawatha, IA 52233

Tom Sibenaller

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Burse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc.

Naomi Kroth

Gerry Murphy bidteam@conferencetech.comConference Technologies, Inc. (800) 743-6051

Eric FloydConcrete Specialties cskestimating@eocncorp.com (262) 694-3166

Jill Crawford

joek@advantagecoating.com

nkroth@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction

projects@bxwi.com

lmueller@cdsmith.com

Amy HarperBuilders Exchange of WI

Contract 7662

Patrick Baldwin pbaldwin@advbldgcorp.com

(262) 694-3166

Advanced Building Corporation (608) 209-3848

Advantage Coating, Inc (952) 556-8720

Tyler Floyd

Wensy 
Melendez wensy@amigo-construction.comAmigo Construction LLC

(608) 222-8869

(608) 279-0010

Patty Guldan

Joe Karg

(920) 687-8782

mburse@bse-inc.netMichelle Burse (608) 250-9263

C.D. Smith Construciton

Alyssa 
Schoeder alyssa.schoeder@altiusbuildingco.comAltius Building Company (262) 641-8811

(920) 924-2900

tfloyd@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2

jill@americanmetalcraft.comAmerican Metalcraft Inc. (769) 486-5007

tom.sibenaller@avisystems.comAVI Systems (608) 807-1860

2/7/2019



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7662

3234 County Hwy N

Madison, WI 53527

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

505 Lawrence Drive

De Pere, WI 54115

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

2225 Kilgust Rd.

Madison, WI 53713

3025 Perry St

Madison, WI 53713

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

2554 County Road N

Stoughton, WI 53589

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

1849 North MLK Drive

Milwaukee, WI 53212

722 Walsh Rd

Madison, WI 53714

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

Tracy BurkelCreative Sign Company

Tawny Cebrero bids@ddclean.comDirty Ducts Cleaning and 
Environmental (608) 204-3828

clifton@equitysupplygroup.comEquity Supply Group (414) 316-4016Clifton Phelps

Daniel Fuhs dfuhs@eco-resource.netEco-Resource Consulting, Inc (608) 316-5368

Julie Hamer

Connery Construction, Inc.

tracy@greenbaysigns.com (920) 336-8900

jhamer@davejonesinc.comDave Jones, Inc. (608) 222-8490

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

John Zukowski jzukowski@fearings.com

Elite Textile Trading LLC

ConstructConnect

Misty Hall office@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange

content@constructconnect.com

Fearing's Audio Video Security

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

(323) 300-8692

(218) 722-2836

(608) 443-2595

trisha-dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC. (608) 849-3040Trisha Hallman

John 
Medenwald johnm@conneryconstruction.com (608) 839-3740

Trish Lowry (770) 849-6459

(877) 903-1909Swamy K

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.us
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1011 E Elmwood Ave

Beloit, WI 53511

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

5972 Executive Dr

Madison, WI 53719

5972 Executive Dr

Madison, WI 53719

902 Royster Oaks Dr

Madison, WI 53714

4227 Triangle Street

McFarland, WI 53558

3002 Perry St.

Madison, WI 53719

445 Minnesota Street

Saint Paul, MN 55101

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

1145 Petra Place #4

Madison, WI 53713

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

1408 Brook Dr

Downers Grove, IL 60515

13799 Airline HWY

Baton Rouge, LA 70817

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

Aynom Laine aynom.laine@gmail.comHighest Standards Professional 
Cleaning LLC (608) 320-6893

David Appelt

Molly Hawkins

Brian TheobaldFoxArneson

dave@interiorsys.comInterior Systems, Inc. (847) 714-6711

sales@tcwaterproof.comGreat Lakes Waterproofing (651) 340-2901John Howley

(608) 249-0451

gdennis@generalheating.com

btheobald@foxarneson.com (608) 276-4400

General Heating and Air 
Conditioning (608) 237-5900

Hooper Corporation

snoll@foxarneson.com

H & H Industries, Inc. 
[1901 Inc.]

Dan Schultz

Tony Freiberg (608) 438-8253

(608) 221-1945

derek@garybrownroofing.com

skunkel@hhindustries.com

(225) 938-3004

(608) 754-6601

(608) 273-3434

Gina Dennis

dschultz@hoopercorp.com

Sara Kunkel

molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen

Gary Brown Roofing 
Corporation

Steve Noll

(608) 838-0066

tre.haydel@irrigation-mart.comIrrigation-Mart Tre' Haydel

freibergslandscaping@gmail.comFreibergsLandscaping

Forward Electric, Inc mark@forwardelectric.com

FoxArneson (608) 276-4400

Mark Golden mark@fcgbuilds.comForward Construction Group (608) 365-1984

Derek Westrum

Mark 
Loeffelholz
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Contract 7662

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

161 Horizon Drive, Suite 101

Verona, WI 53593

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

1600 Royal St.

Jasper, IN 47546

4125 Terminal Dr

McFarland, WI 53558

8330 196th Ave

Bristol, WI 53104

50 Park Height Ct.

Madison, WI 53711

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

N6997 Old 26 Rd.

Watertown, WI 53094

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

5626 woodland drive

waunakee, WI 53597

Midwest Drilled Foundations (262) 436-0392

(608) 849-4113brian dohm

sdaniels@danielsco.com (608) 271-4800Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]Joe Daniels Construction

tyler.simmons@kimball.com (812) 634-3346

seth.madsen@krausanderson.com (608) 838-5444Kraus-Anderson Construction 
Co

mobile glass

Andrew Miller amiller@midwestdfe.com

(608) 271-4800

ksainsbury@danielsco.comKeea Sainsbury

Tyler SimmonsKimball

Miron Construction Co., inc.

kylen@goihc.comKyle Nicolazzi (312) 705-3601

estimating@miron-construction.com

Jamie Baake jbaake@mwelectric.netMidwest Electric

meekjmasonry83@gmail.com

Joe Daniels Construction

(262) 352-6759

Seth Madsen

Meek J Masonry

(920) 969-7000Sue Schneider

Edlando 
Watson

Kurt Femrite

(608) 848-5060

(608) 271-4800

(608) 421-0437

Henry Conklin (920) 348-5100

Kyle Nicolazzi

Jason Schultz jason@jwschultz.netJW Schultz Construction (920) 568-8699

Joe Daniels Construction

donna.edge@jsdinc.comJSD Professional Services, Inc. Donna Edge

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

kfemrite@danielsco.com

bd@mobileglass.us
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Contract 7662

500 W. South Street

Freeport, IL 61032

701 East Washington Ave

Madison, WI 53703

901 Sentry Drive

Waukesha, WI 53186

5729 Whippoorwill Road

Cross Plains, WI 53528

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

1737 N. 72nd Street

Wauwatosa, WI 53213

PO Box 259006

Madison, WI 53725

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

13800 Eckles Road

Livonia, MI 48150

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

6015 Taylor Road

Columbus, OH 43230

325 W Front St

Mount Horeb, WI 53572

1102 Stewart Street

Madison, WI 53713

signartmadison@gmail.comSign Art STudio (608) 437-2320Dan Yoder

(608) 849-5671Jake NiesenNiesen & Son Landscaping Inc. jakeniesen@tds.net

Dan Schumann

Estimating 
Department

Bryan Buenzli

John Poblocki

RAM Construction Services of 
Michigan, Inc. (734) 464-3800

Kevin Graham

Semco Stone (614) 861-4668

James Gummo jgummo@nationsroof.comNations Roof (262) 542-0002

Duane Reichel

Morse Electric, Inc. bids@themorsegroup.com (608) 856-7347

Poblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

bryan@nationalconstructioninc.comNational Construction Inc (608) 257-0500

tnachreiner@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Tom Szabo tszabo@ramservices.com

proaxis@proaxisllc.com (608) 279-7699

dschumann@poblocki.comPoblocki Sign company (414) 453-4010

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

ProAxis LLC

jpoblocki@poblockipaving.com

Roger Lutz r.lutz@semcostone.com

Scott Glaser scottg@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

Travis 
Nachreiner

duane@soils.wsSoils & Engineering Services, 
inc. (608) 274-7600
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8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

2711 Locust

Sterling, IL 61081

Two Buttonwood Court

Madison, WI 53718

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

PO BOX 247

Clyman, WI 53016

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

6349 Briarcliff Ln

Middleton, WI 52562

3533 Concord Ave

Madison, WI 53714

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

966 Springville Ave

Fostoria, OH 44830

Fred Holtzman

Cindy BaumannWausau Builders Exchange

United Electric Inc

(715) 842-2226

Brandon 
Williams brandon.williams@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

(201) 478-9782

Tim Beard tbeard@sterlingroofing.comSterling Commercial Roofing (815) 238-7498

Stevens Construction Corp. (608) 222-5100

Josh 
Lauersdorf josh@unitedelectricwi.com

Janice Ryan

planroom@wausaubex.com

(920) 696-3580

rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

pdrager@stevensconstruction.com

spete@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc. (608) 271-8717Stacy Pete

Ryan Bendixen

richard 
Holevoet

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri-County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Dennis 
Konieczny

Buddy Zender
625

bzender@zenderelectric.comZender (419) 937-3692

Araceli Esparza wisconsinmujer@gmail.comWisconsin Mujer, LLC

janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

wisolar@wisconsinsolardesign.comWisconsin Solar Design, Inc.

John 
Czerepinski john@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

(608) 831-2112

Mark Herrling mark@struckandirwinfence.comStruck & Irwin Fence, Inc. (608) 255-1673
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